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Bareback
Cache Hill
Bradley Peabody
Tucker Zingg
Chase Redfield

Saddle Bronc
Taylen Nelson
Andrew Evjene
Dan Williams
Dakota Munns

Bull Riding
Tucker Zingg
Kelly Murnion
Webb O'Neill
Colby Minert

Steer Wrestling
Arlan Minue
Taylor Corbett
Cole Burman

Tie Down Roping
Matthew Wznick
Matt Rogers
JC Crowley
Ty Spring

Team Roping
David Madison
Gary Woodworth
Shawn Knight
Mike Enervold
Bronc Pippert
Ian Pennington
Wyatt O'Neill
Hayes Messerly

Lady Barrels
Jill Ferdina
Anne Miller
Victoria Netzer
Kara Lungrud
Heather Crowley

Lady Breakaway
Jordan Schaefer
Samatha Jorgenson
Anna Jorgenson
Ashley Koening
Tiffany Ogren

Jr Barrels
Dillon Johnson
Chalee Harms
Alyssa Nordlund
Tally Berwick

Jr Breakaway
Dillon Johnson
Chalee Harms

Sr Mens Breakaway
Darryl Crowley
Jeff Schaefer

Town
Wibaux
Billings

Glendive
Ophiem

Town
Wibaux
Two Dot
Salmon
St Anthony

Town
Glendive
Jordan
Glendive
Twin Bridges

Town
Sweetgrass
Billings
Miles City

Town
Sidney
Missoula
Poplar
Bozeman

Town
Wolf Point

Bismark
Sidney

Glendive

Town
Glasgow
Pryor
Sidney
Watford City
Poplar

Town
Beslacs
Watford City
Watford City
Belgrade
Hysham

Town
Belt
Miles City
Froid
Bainville

Town
Belt
Miles City

Town
Poplar
Beslacs

Score
148/2
138/2
70/1
65/1

Score
104/2
78/1
70/1
69/1

Score
79/1
67/1
62/1
58/1

Time
6.4
7.5
8.8

Time
12.4
17.4
19.5

20

Time
9.5

10.1

10.9

13

Time
17.6
17.65
17.68
18.04
18.17

Time
2.3
2.4
2.7
2.9
4.8

Time
18
18.14
19.63
27.74

Time
2.7
3.7

Time
34
12.6

$$$ Won
$644.00
$483.00
$322.00
$161.00

$$$ Won
$671.60
$503.70
$335.80
$167.90

$$$ Won
$616.40
$462.30
$308.20
$154.10

$$$ Won
$316.48
$237.36
$158.24

$3$ Won
$448.96
$336.72
$224.48
$112.24

$3$ Won
$708.40

$531.30

$354.20

$177.10

$3$ Won
$550.53
$420.99
$323.84
$210.50
$113.34

$$$ Won
$456.69
$349.23
$268.64
$174.62
$94.02

$3$ Won
$94.00
$70.50
$47.00
$23.50

$3$ Won
$75.20
$56.40

$$$Won
$241.04
$180.78



