Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cache Hill	Wibaux	148/2	\$644.00
2	Bradley Peabody	Billings	138/2	\$483.00
3	Tucker Zingg	Glendive	70/1	\$322.00
4	Chase Redfield	Ophiem	65/1	\$161.00
4	Chase Redfield	Opinem	03/1	\$101.00
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Taylen Nelson	Wibaux	104/2	\$671.60
2	Andrew Evjene	Two Dot	78/1	\$503.70
3	Dan Williams	Salmon	70/1	\$335.80
4	Dakota Munns	St Anthony	69/1	\$167.90
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tucker Zingg	Glendive	79/1	\$616.40
2	Kelly Murnion	Jordan	67/1	\$462.30
3	Webb O'Neill	Glendive	62/1	\$308.20
4	Colby Minert	Twin Bridges	58/1	\$154.10
	•			
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Arlan Minue	Sweetgrass	6.4	\$316.48
2	Taylor Corbett	Billings	7.5	\$237.36
3	Cole Burman	Miles City	8.8	\$158.24
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Matthew Wznick	Sidney	12.4	\$448.96
2	Matt Rogers	Missoula	17.4	\$336.72
3	JC Crowley	Poplar	19.5	\$224.48
4	Ty Spring	Bozeman	20	\$112.24
4	Ty Spring	Bozeman	20	φ112.2 4
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	David Madison	Wolf Point	9.5	\$708.40
	Gary Woodworth			
2	Shawn Knight	Bismark	10.1	\$531.30
	Mike Enervold			
3	Bronc Pippert	Sidney	10.9	\$354.20
	Ian Pennington	,		
4	Wyatt O'Neill	Glendive	13	\$177.10
•	Hayes Messerly			4-777
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jill Ferdina	Glasgow	17.6	\$550.53
2	Anne Miller	Pryor	17.65	\$420.99
3	Victoria Netzer	Sidney	17.68	\$323.84
4	Kara Lungrud	Watford City	18.04	\$210.50
5	Heather Crowley	Poplar	18.17	\$113.34
Place	I adv Duaglassas	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
	Lady Breakaway Jordan Schaefer			
1		Beslacs	2.3	\$456.69
2	Samatha Jorgenson	Watford City	2.4	\$349.23
3	Anna Jorgenson	Watford City	2.7	\$268.64
4	Ashley Koening	Belgrade	2.9	\$174.62
5	Tiffany Ogren	Hysham	4.8	\$94.02
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dillon Johnson	Belt	18	\$94.00
2	Chalee Harms	Miles City	18.14	\$70.50
3	Alyssa Nordlund	Froid	19.63	\$47.00
4	Tally Berwick	Bainville	27.74	\$23.50
Dlass	In Dunck	Тот	Т:	000 W.
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dillon Johnson	Belt	2.7	\$75.20
2	Chalee Harms	Miles City	3.7	\$56.40
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$Won
1	Darryl Crowley	Poplar	3.4	\$241.04
2	Jeff Schaefer	Beslacs	12.6	\$180.78